Зведена відомість
навчальних досягнень учнів МНВК за  2018-2019 н.р.
	№ з/п
	група
	К-сть учнів
	Високий рівень
Учн./%

	Достатній рівень Учн./%
	Середній 
рівень Учн./%
	Низький рівень Учн./%
	Успішність %
	Якість %

	1
	11-В
	19
	7/37%
	12/63%
	-

	-
	100%
	100%

	2
	11-С
	12
	7/58%
	5/42%
	-

	
	100%
	100%

	   3
	11-К
	10
	6/60%
	2/20%
	2/20%

	-
	100%
	80%

	4
	10-В/1
	21
	12/57%
	8/38%
	1/5%

	-
	100%
	95%

	5
	10-В/2
	24
	7/29%
	17/71%
	-

	-
	100%
	100%

	6
	10-С
	16
	9/56%
	7/44%
	-

	-
	100%
	100%

	7
	10-К/1
	14
	5/36%
	3/21%
	5/36%

	1/7%
	93%
	57%

	8
	10-К/2
	10
	4/40%
	1/10%
	5/50%

	-
	100%
	90%

	
	Всього:
	126
	57/45%
	55/44%
	13/10%

	1/1%
	99%
	89%
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